{t#kENo. ST-P0141-A

T &

HKI7ANNI—R
SM 12,.0FOO0—-R MPOIxI454H
ALP-12FOSM-MPOA[l/m-®-/AM

HIRRA

20254 3826H

CRARFERE

FHHAH

IR E

AP 7»7/i

ALPS t 0
YZEMS T tal. 03-6053 _9%

;i(’#&-tx*i

— 7 Hith L 2R
)J5953 9934




1. EFAEEH

(ST-P0141-A) 1/5

FI74 )\ J—-R
SM 12,0FOJ—-R MPOIRIAMS
T+ #% &

RAFZEL, FRIREITSISM 12,0F01—K MPOIRIAF I DOWCHEAT 3.

2. @&

2-1. mBEOHA%Z K1, (ORULFTS
ALP-O-00/m-@-AM

=1.
m& (1B AR NS

O |HmiER 12FO 120FOJ—R

O |TrANTESE |SM SUUE-R

O |J®V5%1&%E |MPOAF MPOIR44(Pinf2L) APCHREE
MPOAM MPOIR%4(Pin&h) APCHIEE
MPOLLAF  |LowLoss MPOI®&%4(Pini2L)APCHAEE
MPOLLAM |LowLoss MPOI®%%(Pin&D)APCHIEE

B (JRV5FERE [12LC LCORI4 x 1218
8LC LCOxU4 x 8@
6DLC 2L CIRIA(ITHT) %648
4DLC 2BELCORIA(IVYTHT) x44@
COMLC LCORIA (23—~ T-Y) x O4@
CODMLC EMLCIRIA(IIvTE) x O
12SC SCORH4 x 1248
8SC SCIx4 x 81
6DSC 2BESCIRIA(I I T1T) %648
4DSC 2BESCIRIA(IITHT) x44@E
OMSC SCI®IA(23—hJ-Y) x Of@
CODMSC 2BMSCIRIA(IITHT) x OfE
12LCA LC(APCHREE)IY4 x 121@
8LCA LC(APCHREE) %74 x 81&
6DLCA 2iEL C(APCHREE) JI4 (VT {H) x64@
4DLCA 2iE| C(APCHREE) JI4 (VT F) x 4@
12SCA SC(APCHREE)IRI4 x 1248
8SCA SC(APCHREE) Y4 x 8@
6DSCA 2iESC(APCHREE) 1045 (V)T 1F) x 648
4DSCA 2iESC(APCHREE)IRI5 (V)T HT) x44E
OFC FCO®94 x 4
OOFCACN  [FCORV4(APCHREE,JZH)L,F0-) x 4@
OFCASN  |FCI®J4(APCHREE, ATvF,+0-) x A
OsT STIRY4 x O@

DR En=p A\ BE#60cm

* ok IEER(metertéfi)

o |fciR END PSR
LR4 40G-LR4ECHZ
us REINT

A=t X— VAT




3. @&
3-1. FEITPAINDER

HITPAIDEROIBIEZ R2. A1, (TRUETS

(ST-PO141-A) 2/4

x2. {141,
IEH ik a7
F TP\ DFEE S I E— REVEEASZ 77K
E-RI=ILRR 9.2(um) at 1310nm NYTTE
JvREE 125(um)
AN = UVHE(LAERE
HEIME 0.25mm
3-2. XIPAN\d-R
FIT74N\ - RotgiEz K3, 42, (CRUET,
3. 12,
IEH ik
@ RUFSE TR
SR EE LSZH EEM
BES-JILE oy J- koM
£ ENDsE 3.0mmeo
HI7AN\1-ROIMRE S DBZRS. (ORULET,
#=4.
No. | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 | 10 | 11 | 12
& 5 i) X %= R =] iR = = 3 ¥k | 707
3-3. ol —R
N 1— RDOEiE= K5, (CRUFET,
5.
IEH fIhx
IEAAE LSZH
BES—J)L& oy
T EMNDAME 2.0mmo
4. 154
4-1. FTrA\DFENFZ /6. (ORI,
6.
1BEH 1%
BR/mXTEiE - nm /- MHz/km
ESi=ES 1310 nm / 0.4 dB/km U F

1383 nm / 0.4 dB/km UF
1550 nm / 0.3 dB/km {F

hYMATRER

1260 nm




(ST-P0141-A) 3/5

4-2. T4 N\ OHIF 4 Z R7. (ORI,
x7.
[ ik
RAFEERS < 80N
=N SE =z 60mm
4-3. I )\OEERFEE KR8. [RT,
8.
== Tk
RERPRE -35C ~ +70C
ENERSEE 0°C ~ +70C
5. IRJ5tkk
5-1. 2 09tkk% K9. [CRY,
9.
JRI9FERE  |REBAE ERER |(RETBERE | ERE
MPOA APCHHEE 0.75 dBLF [60 dBBA E [JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7
MPOLLA APCHREE(LowLoss) [0.35 dBBLF [60 dBI L |JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7
J)—ZL - (55 ]
LC SPCHAEZ 0.3 dBIXF [40 dBEALE |IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10
LCA APCHHEE 0.3 dBIXAF |60 dBA L |IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10
SC SPCHAEE 0.3 dBIAF |40 dBEA L [JIS C5973(F04),IEC61754-4
SCA APCHEE 0.3 dBIXTF |60 dBLLE [31S C5973(F04),IEC61754-4
FC SPCHAEE 0.3 dBLAF |40 dBELE |JIS C5970(F01),IEC61754-13
FCA APCHREE 0.3 dBEAF |60 dBEAE |JIS C5970(F01),IEC61754-13
ST SPCHAEE 0.3 dBIXF [40 dBEALE |IEC 60874-10

6. HmIEl

6-1. R@HMERZMH3 TRY,
£1B43.f51) ALP-12FOSM-MPOAF/6DLC-END-AM
L Meter
L Meter (-0/+10%)
Number Label

| %{ Fiber1 Blue

Fiber12 Aqua
;j% Fiber2 Orange

1Y Fiber11 Rose

12—fiber MPO/Female
SM Connector
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TIA/EIA 492-CAAB , ITU-T G.652.D , ITU-T G.657.A1
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